2.280Km) with SDBC including Railing on the existing Footpath 
and construction of Retaining Wall (Length = 2.280Km) 

(ii) Approximate Tender Work Component = Rs. 6,88,25,000.00 
value: - Add 5% Post DLP 2 Years Maintenance 

(for Pavement} -Rs. 6,95,000.00 
Total =Rs. 6,95,20,000.00 

(Rupees Six Crores Ninety Five Lakhs Twenty Thousand) 
only 

(iii) Nature of works: (i) Providing BM & SDBC (ii) Providing M.S Railing (iii) Providing 
Precast C.C. Tiles on the Existing Footpath (iv) Construction of 
Retaining Wall (v) Construction of Breast Wall (vi) Construct ion of 
Water Interceptor (vii) Construction of RCC Drain with Slab cover